1. Complete the table with the correct form of the word given.

Verb Noun Adjective
envy
embarrassed
embarrassing
addiction
surprise
graduate
frustration
married
retire
- jealous

2. Complete the sentences with the correct form of the word in brackets.

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Don’t be

| always feel

Playing video games can be

It's

50

My son’s
She feels
Will you

Grandpa

10) You look

(married) me?

(embarrass) in front of a crowd.
(addiction).
(surprise) how many people turned up!

(graduate) ceremony is on Saturday.

(retire) 2 years ago.

(jealous) is a green eyed monster.

(surprise). Weren't you expecting us?

{envy), you've already got a lot of things!

(frustrate) because she doesn’t know what to do.
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